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WKU12

Altersklasse WKU12

Platz

1.

Name

Lara

Mila

Malaika

Sophia

Maya

Holly

Alicja

Elise

Mariia

Rustler

Kriuchko

Ngongang

Heinrich

Braun

Howard

Dmowska

Kavli

Altshuler

Verein

Ajax Eichwalde 2000 e.V

SV Bau-Union Berlin e.V.

VIL Tegel

Ajax Eichwalde 2000 e.V

VIL Tegel

Weillenseer SV "Rot-Weiss" e

VAL Tegel

VIL Tegel

Ajax Eichwalde 2000 e.V

IG

2013

2014

2013

2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

(

Leistungen

7,90/
406 /

8,07/
386/

8,30/
360/

7,88/
408 /

8,82/
306 /

8,82/
306 /

8,84/
304/

9,00/
289/

0,00/
0,00/

50 m / HochWeit / Wurf)

1103 Punkte
3,75/ 21,00)
405/ 292)
1073 Punkte
3,72/ 20,50)
401/ 286)
995 Punkte
3,73/ 16,50)
402/ 233)
947 Punkte
3,38/ 13,00)
358/ 181)
821 Punkte
3,09/ 14,00)
319/ 196)
815 Punkte
3,22/ 12,50)
336/ 173)
789 Punkte
3,04/ 12,50)
312/ 173)
788 Punkte
3,14/ 12,50)
326/ 173)
402 Punkte
3,73/ 0,00)
402/ 0,00)



